© 2024 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M LF HF data sheet – DocRev05 – EN – 03/2024                                                                               Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M LF HF
(SM-4200/4500 frontend)
Multi-frequency RFID module (LF/HF) with NFC
support
TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC M LF HF
(exemplary illustrations)
The contactless RFID readers and modules of the ELATEC TWN4 MultiTech 2 LEGIC family are a direct enhancement of the

CERTIFICATIONS Non-exhaustive list2):
CE/RED, FCC, IC, REACH and RoHS-III compliant
ORDER CODES
Modules with LEGIC SM-4200
T4BO-B6  Standard reader module
T4BO-B6-P  Reader module with P option
T4BO-B6-PI  Reader module with PI options
Modules with LEGIC SM-4500
T4BO-B6-5  Standard reader module
T4BO-B6-5P  Reader module with P option
1)On request
2)The product has been certified for use in many countries and regions. Contact your Sales representative for detailed information about all certifications and
approvals granted to the product.
ACCESSORIES